%

Calendario campionato
Trofeo Braglia Misto - Girone C

1° giornata
5679/TBMC
5680/ TBMC
5681/TBMC
5682/TBMC
5683/TBMC
5684 /TBMC
5685/TBMC

2° giornata
5586/ TBMC
5587/TBMC
5588/ TBMC
5589/TBMC
5690/ TBMC
5691/TBMC
5692/TBMC

3° giornata
5693/TBMC
5694 /TBMC
5695/TBMC
5696/ TBMC
5697 /TBMC
5698/ TBMC
5699/TBMC

4° giornata
5700/TBMC
5701/TBMC
5702/TBMC
5703/TBMC
5704/TBMC
5705/TBMC
5706/ TBMC

Nettunia VIP
Pontevecchio
Budrio

CUS Medicina
Uisp Imola Volley B
San Lazzaro VIP B
Ozzano VIP A

Pontevecchio
Ozzano VIP A
CUS Medicina
Budrio

San Lazzaro VIP B
McDonald's Imola
Uisp Imola Volley B

San Lazzaro VIP B
Ozzano VIP A
Nettunia VIP
McDonald's Imola
Uisp Imola Volley B
Pontevecchio
Budrio

Ozzano VIP A
Budrio

Uisp Imola Volley B
McDonald's Imola
CUS Medicina
Nettunia VIP

San Lazzaro VIP B

-Pontevecchio
-Budrio

-Nettunia VIP

-Uisp Imola Volley B
-San Lazzaro VIP B
-CUS Medicina
-McDonald's Imola

-Ozzano VIP A
-CUS Medicina
-Pontevecchio

-San Lazzaro VIP B
-McDonald's Imola
-Budrio

-Nettunia VIP

-Ozzano VIP A
-Nettunia VIP

-San Lazzaro VIP B
-Uisp Imola Volley B
-Pontevecchio
-McDonald's Imola
-CUS Medicina

-Budrio

-Uisp Imola Volley B
-Ozzano VIP A
-CUS Medicina
-Nettunia VIP
-McDonald's Imola
-Pontevecchio

27/04/2014
27/04/2014
27/04/2014
27/04/2014
27/04/2014
27/04/2014
27/04/2014

04/05/2014
04/05/2014
04/05/2014
04/05/2014
04/05/2014
04/05/2014
04/05/2014

11/05/2014
11/05/2014
11/05/2014
11/05/2014
11/05/2014
11/05/2014
11/05/2014

18/05/2014
18/05/2014
18/05/2014
18/05/2014
18/05/2014
18/05/2014
18/05/2014

15:30
16:30
17:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
15:30

15:30
16:30
17:30
10:00
11:00
12:00
15:30

10:00
11:00
12:00
15:30
16:30
17:30
10:00

15:30
16:30
17:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
10:00

Sc.Pepoli
Sc.Pepoli
Sc.Pepoli
Pal.Vannini
Pal.Vannini
Pal.Vannini
Sc.Ciari

Sc.Guercino
Sc.Guercino
Sc.Guercino
Pal.Comunale
Pal.Comunale
Pal.Comunale
Pal.Rubri

Pal.Jussi
Pal.Jussi
Pal.Jussi
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Comunale

Sc.Ciari
Sc.Ciari
Sc.Ciari
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Jussi



